Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Inscivency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06558272

Database Advertiser Limited t/a National Motors

|/ e

Elizabeth Arakapiotis
Mountview Court
1148 High Road
Whetstone

London, N20 ORA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 16 January 2009

Sign Date 16 January 2009
Eﬂﬁiﬁ.fﬁ Court For Official Use
1148 High Road Insolvency Section Post Room
Whetstone ,
London, N20 ORA

>

<

©
Ref. DAT2150/89 2 " l” 'l." MI " 'l”l "mm UM Ill

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow P> A20 "::g:.ggsgs* i

COMPANIES HOUSE




* Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Database Adverttiser Limited t/a National Motors

on the 16 January 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Mr Andreas Papaxanthou, Director, 68 Cheyne Walk, London, N21 1DE

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked B&C are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 16 January 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Car
advertising & marketing service

Sworn/affimed at L5 \ w b’\"m House C‘%

W 1w

173 Oaklexgh Road North

Whetstons
Date l 6\ \\_ o C] Laperite B8 @33E
Signatures W ~

.

Before Me T— THAN ROBINS, M.A. (CANTAB

A Solicitor OWMWT.

Betore swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

Carlson & Co

Solicitors

Whetstone Housoe

1/3 Oakleigh Road Nerth

Wheisicne
Fmrrohmer RIS WA




- Database Advertiser Limited t/a National Motors
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatu;W‘ Date /¢ /o: /07

NIL



' Database Advertiser Limited t/a National Motors
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors:-

‘ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges

NIL
Estimated deficiencyl/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 7,718.82
Director's Loan Account 8,500.00
16,218.82
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders) (16,218.82)
Shortfali to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (16,218.82)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {16,220.82)

Signatuw - Date 1§ 4//0 9




DO'Z UDISIap

.(_u).h&\| - aimeubis

zoalzol Bunelo] sawg 8

00°00S'8 3Q1 LZN 'UOpUOT NBAA BUAIYD 89 noyiuexeded SEQUDUY N DBdY
Q00 1% €N 'AIYSPIOPaY 'UoIT 'UWIES YSiEW 'as0|) uabeyusdod €21 ABlen euos  0oo3a
BE'BLY'L HLE 90d ‘asusdisey 'Weyse) peoy JRCQBULON "Yed sSausng woay 2 mwosdal |edg 000D
0g'9/2 ONE LHN 'YAIMION 18an5 Aaung v x08 O o uONMT YWWON  COND
00°Z69°Y XL L7 'uoin] 'Peoy B|QEISUNQ ¢ 'SHPQ SBNUIAIY 1Puno? ybnolog uoy 0019
pT99v'e 44 9N 'UOPUDT ‘Aempeolg YIWSIBWWEH 9Z-11 'siequeys) Aempeoig P17 Buipesy pysy 0042
D059 XF6 9405 ‘uoidweyinog 'abpugpay 'aue 1sa) ‘asnol Jadedsma sasudiaiuy aBueyx3  poao
0o'o0P dly S1AA 'UCRUOT 1aalLS apeW:aqlY 8b NG mapUy  0OWD
3 SS2)ppY sweN Ay

sio)pasn Auedwod - g
SI0J0 [eUOEN B PILILLNT JOSIUIAPY oSEQEIE(]
| abed 07 R SN 600Z/10/01




Bugeso ssUU |

. aimeubig

331 LZN ‘UopuoT YIEp aukayD g9

noyjuexeded sealpuy iy 00dH

siapjoysseys - 9
SIOJOW {EUOHEN B/} PajiulT JOSILUSAPY aseqele(]

._, afied

‘00 8 SIIEM

6002/1L0/91




